
                        

 

 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

MEETINGS CALENDAR FOR 2014 
(as amended 2/11/14) 

 

 

Unless otherwise advertised all meetings will be held in the Albuquerque/Bernalillo County Government Center 

One Civic Plaza NW, Joint Chambers, Concourse Level B 

 

January February March April May June 
Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, January 7, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

________ 
 

Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday, January 

28, 2014 

3:00 pm 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, January 

28, 2014 

5:00 pm 
 

 

Board of Finance 

Meeting 

Tuesday, February 11, 

2014 

4:30 pm 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, February 11, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

________ 

 

Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday, February 25, 

2014 

3:00 pm  

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, February 25, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, March 

11, 2014 

5:00 pm -- 

CANCELLED 

________ 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, March 

25, 2014 

5:00 pm 

 

Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday, April 1, 

2014 

4:00 pm 

________  

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, April 8, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

________ 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, April 22, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

________ 

 

Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday, April 29, 

2014 

4:00 pm 

 

Board of Finance 

Meeting 

Tuesday, May 6, 

2014 

4:30 pm 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, May 6, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

________ 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, May 20, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

 

 

Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday, June 3, 

2014 

4:00 pm 

________ 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, June 10, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

________ 

 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, June 24, 

2014 

5:00 pm  

 

 

July August September October November December 
No Meetings 

Scheduled for July 

 

 

Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday, August 5, 

2014 

4:00 pm 

________ 

 

Board of Finance 

Meeting 

Tuesday, August 12, 

2014 

4:30 pm 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, August 12, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

________ 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, August 26, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

 

Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday, 

September 2, 2014 

4:00 pm 

________ 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, 

September 9, 2014 

5:00 pm 

________ 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, 

September 23, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

 

 

Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday, October 7, 

2014 

4:00 pm 

________ 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, October 

14, 2014 

5:00 pm  

________ 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, October 

28, 2014 

5:00 pm  

 

 

Zoning Meeting 

Tuesday, 

November 18, 

2014                     

2:00 pm 

________ 

 

Board of Finance 

Meeting 

Tuesday, 

November 18, 

2014 

4:30 pm 

_________ 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, 

November 18, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

 

Admin Meeting 

Tuesday, 

December 9, 

2014 

5:00 pm 

 

All other meetings are subject to the Open Meetings Act N.M.S.A. 10-15-1 et seq. 

Public Notice will be given in accordance with State Law. 


